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Anlage
Rudolf-Harbig-Str. 10, 72762 Reutlingen

Hallenadresse
Rudolf-Harbig-Str. 10 (Halle TVR)/Rudolf-Harbig-Str. 4(Halle ehemals
PSV), 72762 Reutlingen

Sportwart/in
Linsenbolz, Mark
T 0179 9223611 m.linsenbolz@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Bauer, Anne
T 015129195955 anne.schiffer83@web.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 19.05.2024 17:40 | Seite 1

Hobby Damen Doppel 1
MF: Angelika Sauer; T 07121/420033
m 0172 7679784; sauerang@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bardewyk, Sabine
Bieck, Inge
Breisinger, Brigitte
Hall, Roswithe
Lebram, Renate
Molfenter, Marget
Prettin, Uschi
Riehle, Andrea
Ruckert, Helga
Sauer, Angelika
Wagner, Corinna
Werner-Mahler, Susanne
Worner, Ingrid

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
25250355
23950289
25150473
25250484
25250349
25253331
24350285
25851438
24550254
25150316
26290001
26451461
1942
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